3
Hepworrth Blades
80012800
Blade Block
Curved Screen & Flat Wiper Blades
Hepworrth Blades
ph: 027 487 3583 | Email: sales@sws.co.nz | www.sws.co.nz
40 Ascot Road, Auckland Airport Oaks, 2022

black finish.
Note: When ordering use WEM suffixed with blade length required eg: WEM-500B for black or WEM-800SS for polished ss
Blade Lengthmm BladeBolt Saddle
WEM-xxx 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 4 | 4.8 | 6 mm 14 mm
Blade Lengthmm BladeBolt Saddle
WEM-xxx 800 | 900 | 1 000 6 | 8 mm 22 | 26 mm
Part # BladeLength mm Suits Blades Width Back
TV1000 1000 mm Multi fit | B140 | B160 | WEM-800 - 1000 8 | 9.5 mm Plastic
80262200 | 80262201 | 80262202 800 | 900 | 1000 mm FB-xx 8 | 9.5 mm Rubber
EVMN710 650 | 750 WEM-500 - 700 8 mm Metal
Wiper Blade
Claws
Saddle/Clip
Frame
Blade Lengthmm Connection
WEM700A 700 mm Hook 9x4
ph: 027 487 3583 | Email: sales@sws.co.nz | www.sws.co.nz
40 Ascot Road, Auckland Airport Oaks, 2022
7
Tru Vision Wiper Arms
Marine
Tru Vision marine blades are manufactured in stainless steel and are available in polished stainless steel or black finish.
Add 'B' to the part number to order black finish.
Arm Lengthmm ShaftHead Idler Head Bridge Centres BladeClip
WEM1530-P-xx 450 up to 700 M8 - 12 DIN M8 - 12 DIN 60 mm 14 mm
Arm Lengthmm ShaftHead Idler Head Bridge Centres BladeClip
WEM2930-800-1000 S/STEEL 800 up to 1 000 M8 - 12 DIN M8 - 12 DIN 60 mm 26 mm
WEM2930B-800-1000 S/STEEL BLACK 800 up to 1 000 M8 - 12 DIN M8 - 12 DIN 60 mm 26 mm
All arms available black powedered coated stainless steel or polished stainless steel
ph: 027 487 3583 | Email: sales@sws.co.nz | www.sws.co.nz
40 Ascot Road, Auckland Airport Oaks, 2022
Radial Arm Pantograph Length mm Shaft Head Bridge Blade Clip | Hook

Which Wiper Motor?
Wiper motors are rated by stall torque. This is usually expressed in Newton meters (Nm)
A 38Nm motor is recommended for arm and blade combinations of 710 mm and longer and for multiple arms and blades
driven by one motor.
A 30Nm motor is suitable for arms and blades in the 500 mm - 710 mm range.
A 12Nm or 8Nm motor is appropriate for arm and blade combinations of 400 mm and under.
Often motors of 20Nm or less have internal linkage to make the necessary oscillating motion.
15
16
Assorted Motors
ph: 027 487 3583 | Email: sales@sws.co.nz | www.sws.co.nz
40 Ascot Road, Auckland Airport Oaks, 2022
TRU VISION
TRUVISION
Marine Motor PN # Voltage Torque Shaft din Shaft (mm) Sweep Speed
WEM1530-TM-60-60 12 30Nm M8-12 60 60° 2 + park
WEM1530-TM-60-75 12 30Nm M8-12 60 60° 2 + park
WEM1530-TM-80-50 13 30Nm M8-12 80 50° 2 + park
WEM1530-TM-80-72 12 30Nm M8-12 80 72° 2 + park
WEM1830-12V-50-75 12 65Nm M8-12 75 50° 2 + park
WEM1930-12V-80-75 12 65Nm M8-12 75 60° 2 + park
WEM1930-12V-80-75 12 65Nm M8-12 75 80° 2 + park
WEM2530-TM-60-60 24 30Nm M8-12 60 60° 2 + park
WEM2530-TM-60-75 24 30Nm M8-12 60 75° 2 + park
WEM2530-TM-60-90 24 30Nm M8-12 60 90° 2 + park
WEM2530-TM-80-60 24 30Nm M8-12 80 60° 2 + park
WEM2530-TM-80-75 24 30Nm M8-12 80 75° 2 + park
WEM2930-24V-80-75-LH 24 65Nm M8-12 75 80° 2 + park
WEM2930-24V-80-75-RH 24 65Nm M8-12 75 90° 2 + park
WEM2930-TM-24V-90 |120w 24 65Nm M8-12 75 90° 2 + park
WEM1230 | BA 12 9Nm M8-10 8 45° - 110° Built in
WEM2230B | BA 24 9Nm M8-10 8 45° - 110° Built in
TCM1233-xx 12 18Nm 13.2 51 - 76 45° - 110° Coast to park
TCM2233-xx 24 18Nm 13.2 51 - 76 45° - 110° Coast to park
TRUVISIONCircuit Protection